
Streetz Montgomery Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Emerie Wilson - Elevate Conservatory


Halle Linogon - K&D Company

Annslee Bird - The Dance Company


Kaya Brooks - Panama City Dance Academy

Kadence Cochran - Birmingham Academy Of Dance


Tizzy Perkins - Soles Dance Center

Daisy Green - Dancers Incorporated


Jillian Davis - Panama City Dance Academy

Jovi Zimmerman - Birmingham Dance Theatre


Samyria Mason - Broadway South Dance

Francis Fremin - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Katelyn’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Mayah Gardner - Radiance Dance Project


Haadiya Brooks - Young Artist Space

Loren Turk - Elevate Conservatory


Abigail Hirota - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Bella Tumminello - Broadway South Dance


Joanna Rogers - Dancers Incorporated

Olivia Haghighat - Panama City Dance Academy

Anna Waggoner - Independent Dance Collective


Jordyn Mcgriff - Alabama Dance Works

Samantha Hardin - Dancers Incorporated


Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Payton Berry - Evolve Studio for the Arts


Brooklynne Roelofs - Your Haven Dance Company

Quinn Bennett - Panama City Dance Academy


Carson Grosz - Broadway South Dance

Au'bree Stevenson - The Fenyx Project


 Madelynn Griffith - Elevate Conservatory

Peyton Simons - The Colony


Kayleigh Mccluskey - Broadway South Dance

Emma Hudson - Birmingham Academy Of Dance

 Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Allie Johnson - Alabama Dance Works

Evva Stephens - Young Artist Space


Kelsey Lawhorn - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Ella Kate Cullen - Birmingham Dance Theatre


Bryn Carden - Dancers Incorporated

Lainey Davis - Panama City Dance Academy


Audrey Resch - Independent Dance Collective

Chloe Winters - Alabama Dance Works


Haleigh Johnson - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Allie Floyd - Broadway South Dance


Destinee Richardson - Broadway South Dance




Michael’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kylee Kay - Your Haven Dance Company


Shaylee Travaglini - Studio G Performing Arts Academy

Brynlee Gruber - LiveWire Tumbling & Dance


 Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

Kena Lynon - Sloan's Dance Studio


 Noa Shillabeer - Dothan School Of Dance

Dakota Casteel - SpotLite Dance Studio LLC

Lina Patterson - Birmingham Dance Theatre


Bayleigh Bryant - Dancers Incorporated

Emory Pettit - The Dance Company


Ella Dobler - West Florida Dance Company


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Adalynn Monte - Broadway South Dance


Skylar Daniel - Independent Dance Collective

Ava Birdsong - Young Artist Space


Avery Miller - Broadway South Dance

Mila Rodriguez - Panama City Dance Academy


Lilah Mayfield - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Aralyn Crenshaw - Broadway South Dance


Layla Roberts - Mann Dance Studio

Ava Wilson - Studio By The Sea


Sadie Wilson - Dancers Incorporated

Macie Chitwood - Dancers Incorporated

Adalyn Simmons - Dancers Incorporated


Clara Williams - Soles Dance Center

Isabella Sullivan - Broadway South Dance


Soraya Tewfik - Studio By The Sea

Payton Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts


Rylie  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

Sadie Burkett - Panama City Dance Academy


Mariyah Hensevelt - Independent Dance Collective

Sawyer Register - Studio Sole Dance


Brindlee White - Dancers Incorporated

Makenzie Mcquagge - Panama City Dance Academy


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Mia Mcdowell - Broadway South Dance


Skylar Hetsler - Studio G Performing Arts Academy

Charlee Bartholetti - SpotLite Dance Studio LLC


Collins Wilson - Your Haven Dance Company

Azariah Mcqueen - Broadway South Dance

 Jada Juman - Your Haven Dance Company


Kinley Ransom - Broadway South Dance

Lyrrik Marmillion - Broadway South Dance


Brianne Polk - Elevate Conservatory

Avery Steensland - Dothan School Of Dance




Kelly’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Emerie Soileau - Independent Dance Collective


Molly Adams - Dancers Incorporated

Erika Schroeder - Panama City Dance Academy


Emma Bui - Birmingham Academy Of Dance

Alli Stephens - Young Artist Space


Averie Clayton - Birmingham Academy Of Dance

Inza Archibald - LiveWire Tumbling & Dance


Kenzie Cox - Broadway South Dance

Finley Harrison - Broadway South Dance


Sloan Siembak - K&D Company

Saniya Scott - Independent Dance Collective


Niko’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Anaya Morgan - Elevate Conservatory


Jocelyn Fisher - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Emery Mcewen - Young Artist Space


Isla Craft - Independent Dance Collective

Jaci Janes - Mann Dance Studio


Ava Scott - Alabama Dance Works

Ka'lyssa Kelso - Panama City Dance Academy


Pierce Atkins - Independent 

Annabelle Cushing - Independent Dance Collective


Lona Garrison - Young Artist Space

Denia Glover - Elevate Conservatory


Andrew Pope - Broadway South Dance

Kimara Mason - Studio By the Sea


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Broadway South Dance - Lyrrik Marmillion


Independent Dance Collective - Caroline Henry 

Elevate Conservatory	- Anaya Morgan


Panama City Dance Academy - Teegan Dauphin

Studio By The Sea - Daisee Brickey


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Alli Stephens - Young Artist Space


Courtney’s Standout - Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

Ezra’s Standout - Ava Birdsong - Young Artist Space


Kelly’s Standout - Dakota Casteel - SpotLite Dance Studio LLC

Justin’s Standout - Payton Berry - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Katelyn’s Standout - Jordyn Mcgriff - Alabama Dance Works

Seth’s Standout - Madelynn Griffith - Elevate Conservatory

Michael’s Standout - Kena Lynon - Sloan's Dance Studio


Niko’s Standout - Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance


Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Kena Lynon - Sloan's Dance Studio


Olivia Sutterfield - Broadway South Dance




Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
Taylor Fisher - Young Artist Space


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Francis Fremin - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


LUX Scholarship Winners 
Hope Mclean - Broadway South Dance


Clara Williams - Soles Dance Center


SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Lina Patterson - Birmingham Dance Theatre


Kadence Cochran - Birmingham Academy Of Dance

Brooklynne Roelofs - Your Haven Dance Company


Emory Pettit - The Dance Company

Audrey Resch - Independent Dance Collective


Ella Dobler - West Florida Dance Company

Payton Berry - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Carson Grosz - Broadway South Dance


Versus Yourself Scholarship Winners 
HALF 

Bella Donopria - Panama City Dance Academy

Avery Steensland - Dothan School Of Dance


Samyria Mason - Broadway South Dance

Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Ka'lyssa Kelso - Panama City Dance Academy

Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective


Kena Lynon - Sloan's Dance Studio

Mia Mcdowell - Broadway South Dance


FULL 

Chloe Barbera - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Rhythmic Souls Tap Scholarship Winners 
Jordyn Mcgriff - Alabama Dance Works


Allie Floyd - Broadway South Dance

Joanna Rogers - Dancers Incorporated


Anna Waggoner - Independent Dance Collective


Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship Winners 
Halle Linogon - K&D Company


Collins Wilson - Your Haven Dance Company


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
Broadway South Dance


Panama City Dance Academy




Mini Elite Winners 
Mia Mcdowell - Broadway South Dance


Skylar Hetsler - Studio G Performing Arts Academy

Charlee Kidd - Mann Dance Studio


Kylee Kay - Your Haven Dance Company

Lilah Mayfield - Birmingham Dance Theatre


Brynlee Gruber - LiveWire Tumbling & Dance

Azariah Mcqueen - Broadway South Dance

Aralyn Crenshaw - Broadway South Dance


Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

Kena Lynon - Sloan's Dance Studio


 Ella Kate Cullen - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Noa Shillabeer - Dothan School Of Dance


Junior Elite Winners 
Dakota Casteel - SpotLite Dance Studio LLC

 Emma Bui - Birmingham Academy Of Dance


Annslee Bird - The Dance Company

Payton Berry - Evolve Studio for the Arts


Payton Wilkins - Panama City Dance Academy

Brooklynne Roelofs - Your Haven Dance Company


Lina Patterson - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Inza Archibald - LiveWire Tumbling & Dance


Ka'lyssa Kelso - Panama City Dance Academy

Kadence Cochran - Birmingham Academy Of Dance


Kenzie Cox - Broadway South Dance

Audrey Resch - Independent Dance Collective


Carson Grosz - Broadway South Dance


Teen Elite Winners 
Sara Boutwell - Studio G Performing Arts Academy


Jillian Davis - Panama City Dance Academy

Payton Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts


Mia Williams - Alabama Dance Works

Neviah Lynon - Sloan's Dance Studio


Peyton Simons - The Colony

Grace  Matthews - The Movement Dance Academy


Abigail Hirota - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Bella Tumminello - Broadway South Dance


Senior Elite Winners 
Olivia Sutterfield - Broadway South Dance


Allie Floyd - Broadway South Dance

Jordyn Mcgriff - Alabama Dance Works

Ella Sanford - Broadway South Dance


Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Francis Fremin - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


